TD518243EN
March 13, 2017 4:19 PM
Catalog #
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Type
Date

S M D 4 R 6 9 x x W H
S M D 4 S 6 9 x x W HHALO
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: SMD4R6930WH=4” Round Surface Mount Downlight, 90CRI, 3000K
Junction Box Installation: Order junction box separately, as supplied by others, to complete installation.
Recessed Installation: Order Halo recessed housing separately to complete installation.
Models Lumens CRI / CCT Finish Accessories
SMD4R= 4” Round Surface Mount Downlight, 120V
SMD4S= 4” Square Surface Mount Downlight, 120V
6=600 lumen series 927=90CRI, 2700K
930=90CRI, 3000K
935=90CRI, 3500K
940=90CRI, 4000K
950=90CRI, 5000K
WH=Mate White Designer Trims
SMD4RTRMSN=4” Round SMD Satin Nickel
SMD4RTRMTBZ=4” Round SMD Tuscan Bronze
SMD4RTRMWH=4” Round SMD White (paintable)
SMD4STRMSN=4” Square SMD Satin Nickel
SMD4STRMTBZ=4” Square SMD Tuscan Bronze
SMD4STRMWH=4” Square SMD White (paintable)
ACCESSORIES
Designer Trims
DIMENSIONS
6-5/32"
[156.4mm]
5-15/16"
[151mm]
5-15/16"
[151mm]
15/16"
[23.9mm]
17/32"
[13.5mm]
9/16"
[14mm]
SMD4RXXXWH SMD4SXXXWH
15/16"
[23.9mm]
SMD4STRMWH
square, white (paintable)
SMD4RTRMWH
round, white (paintable)
SMD4STRMSN
square, satin nickel
SMD4RTRMSN
round, satin nickel
SMD4STRMTBZ
square, tuscan bronze
SMD4RTRMTBZ
round, tuscan bronze
S M D 4 R 6 9 x x W H
S M D 4 S 6 9 x x W HHALO
HOUSING COMPATIBILITY
The SMD4 is UL Listed in Halo and All-Pro recessed housings, and is UL Classified for
use with any 4 inch diameter recessed housing constructed of steel or aluminum with an
internal volume that exceeds 62.3 in3 in addition to those noted below:
COMPATIBLE WITH MANY OTHER JUNCTION BOXES*
COMPATIBLE WITH EATON’S CROUSE-HINDS
JUNCTION BOXES
4" octagon light fixture/fan
steel box
4" x 4" x 2-1/8"
(102mm x 102mm x 54mm)
4" round new work non-metallic
light fixture/fan box
4" diameter x 2-3/16"
(102mm x 56mm)
• TP316 - for non-metallic cable
• TP317 - for metal clad cable
• UL Listed
• Suitable for two-hour fire-rated ANSI/UL 263 when properly
installed in a fire-rated ceiling or wall

S M D 4 R 6 9 x x W H
S M D 4 S 6 9 x x W HHALO
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: SMD4R6930WH=4” Round Surface Mount Downlight, 90CRI, 3000K
Junction Box Installation: Order junction box separately, as supplied by others, to complete installation.
Recessed Installation: Order Halo recessed housing separately to complete installation.
Models Lumens CRI / CCT Finish Accessories
SMD4R= 4” Round Surface Mount Downlight, 120V
SMD4S= 4” Square Surface Mount Downlight, 120V
6=600 lumen series 927=90CRI, 2700K
930=90CRI, 3000K
935=90CRI, 3500K
940=90CRI, 4000K
950=90CRI, 5000K
WH=Mate White Designer Trims
SMD4RTRMSN=4” Round SMD Satin Nickel
SMD4RTRMTBZ=4” Round SMD Tuscan Bronze
SMD4RTRMWH=4” Round SMD White (paintable)
SMD4STRMSN=4” Square SMD Satin Nickel
SMD4STRMTBZ=4” Square SMD Tuscan Bronze
SMD4STRMWH=4” Square SMD White (paintable)
ACCESSORIES
Designer Trims
DIMENSIONS
6-5/32"
[156.4mm]
5-15/16"
[151mm]
5-15/16"
[151mm]
15/16"
[23.9mm]
17/32"
[13.5mm]
9/16"
[14mm]
SMD4RXXXWH SMD4SXXXWH
15/16"
[23.9mm]
SMD4STRMWH
square, white (paintable)
SMD4RTRMWH
round, white (paintable)
SMD4STRMSN
square, satin nickel
SMD4RTRMSN
round, satin nickel
SMD4STRMTBZ
square, tuscan bronze
SMD4RTRMTBZ
round, tuscan bronze
S M D 4 R 6 9 x x W H
S M D 4 S 6 9 x x W HHALO
HOUSING COMPATIBILITY
The SMD4 is UL Listed in Halo and All-Pro recessed housings, and is UL Classified for
use with any 4 inch diameter recessed housing constructed of steel or aluminum with an
internal volume that exceeds 62.3 in3 in addition to those noted below:
COMPATIBLE WITH MANY OTHER JUNCTION BOXES*
COMPATIBLE WITH EATON’S CROUSE-HINDS
JUNCTION BOXES
4" octagon light fixture/fan
steel box
4" x 4" x 2-1/8"
(102mm x 102mm x 54mm)
4" round new work non-metallic
light fixture/fan box
4" diameter x 2-3/16"
(102mm x 56mm)
• TP316 - for non-metallic cable
• TP317 - for metal clad cable
• UL Listed
• Suitable for two-hour fire-rated ANSI/UL 263 when properly
installed in a fire-rated ceiling or wall